
Name of Corporate Debtor: Speciality Polymers Private Limited Date of commencement of Liquidation: 29th January 2020 List of creditors as on:  22-03-2021

Department Government Identification No.

Date of 

Receipt of 

Claim

Amount claimed     
Amount 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount covered by

lien or attachment

pending disposal

Whether

lien /

attachment

removed?

(Yes/No)

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted
1 Commissioner of Customs (DEEC Cell) Central Government Not available             52,99,27,856                     -    Statutory Dues  NIL No 0%                   -   52,99,27,856             

Total             52,99,27,856                     -   0%                   -                52,99,27,856 

Note:

a) The above information may change basis further investigation or new information.

b) In case any claimant has any query on claim, please write us at - liquidation.sppl@rirp.co.in

Annexure-4

List of Operational Creditor (Government Dues)

Amount of 

claim 

rejected

Amount under 

verification

 

Remark

s if Any 

Name of Claimant

Sr. 

no.

Details of claim

received
Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of 

Contingent 

Claim

Amount of Mutual 

Claim that may be set 

off


